
 

HOOVER MIDDLE SCHOOL PTA 
2016-2017 

 
 

Officers 
 

Kate Ingrao, President 
Kelly Kelly, Co-Vice President 

Kerrie Gallivan, Co-Vice President 
Kristin Kinsella, Treasurer 
Jennifer Eagan, Secretary 

 
 

Meeting Dates 
 

All meetings are held in the Hoover Middle School Cafeteria and begin at 6:30 p.m. 
 
  Tuesday, September 20, 2016  Thursday, February 16, 2017 
  Thursday, October 13, 2016  Thursday, March 16, 2017 
  Thursday, November 10, 2016  Tuesday, April 18, 2017 
  Thursday, December 8, 2016  Thursday, May 11, 2017 
  Tuesday, January 10, 2017  Thursday, June 8, 2017 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
 

HOOVER MIDDLE SCHOOL PTA 
MEMBERSHIP  

2016-2017 
 

 
Membership dollars help to support your child’s education and contribute toward award 
ceremonies, extracurricular activities, student planners, family nights, and more!  Please 
send to school, in an enveloped labeled “PTA”, this form with a $10.00 check payable to 
Hoover Middle School PTA.  Contact Kate Ingrao at hoovermiddlepta@gmail.com with 
any questions. 
 
 Name of Family: _______________________________________________ 
 
 Student Name: _______________________________________________ 
 
 Homeroom Teacher:_______________________________________________ 
 
 Your Phone:  _______________________________________________ 
 
 Your E-Mail:  _______________________________________________ 
 
 

THANK YOU! ALL MEMBERSHIPS RECEIVED IN SEPTEMBER 
WILL BE ELIGIBLE FOR A SPECIAL PRIZE DRAWING! 

mailto:hoovermiddlepta@gmail.com

